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Keith Fagnou Award

List of Recipients

Date

2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016

2015

Award Winner

Sophie Rousseaux
Rylan J. Lundgren
Graham Murphy

No award
Jean-Philip Lumb
Sylvain Canesi

Mark Taylor
Jean-Frangois Paquin

Derek Pratt

Award Lecture

Total Synthesis of Natural Products: Useless Art or Ultimate Goal?
Organoborn Catalysts and Reagents for Carbohydrate Chemistry
Exploration and Some Discoveries in Organofluorine Chemistry

New Chemistry for an Old Problem: Prolonging the Life of Petroleum-Derived
Products (and Us?) with Hetrocycles
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