

## Keith Fagnou Award

## **List of Recipients**

Date	Award Winner	Award Lecture
2023	Sophie Rousseaux	
2022	Rylan J. Lundgren	
2021	Graham Murphy	
2020	No award	
2019	Jean-Philip Lumb	
2018	Sylvain Canesi	Total Synthesis of Natural Products: Useless Art or Ultimate Goal?
2017	Mark Taylor	Organoborn Catalysts and Reagents for Carbohydrate Chemistry
2016	Jean-François Paquin	Exploration and Some Discoveries in Organofluorine Chemistry
2015	Derek Pratt	New Chemistry for an Old Problem: Prolonging the Life of Petroleum-Derived Products (and Us?) with Hetrocycles